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FEDERAZIONE
ITALIANA

CONI ENE
F I S Lu A:j Q @ ‘c,%r:‘/lgﬁgo REGIONALE
COPPA VENETO ENERGIA PURA 2022
Dﬁ%@i?g@%“@mg Trofeo CNC MACCHINE E ROBOTICA S.R.L. INTERNATIONAL
SKI
S ¢ SPoRY WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM F1/s
INVERNAL] FEDERATION
2a GARA
1st RUN START ORDER
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS W.GEISSLER AUT COURSE NAME CIVETTA
REFEREE D.RAINERI ITA START 1757 m
FINISH 1467 m
CHIEF OF RACE F.VALT ITA VERTICAL DROP 290 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 13863/12/20
13863/12/20
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER E.PANTYRA FRA A.SONDA
FORERUNNERS - A - A.ZANNA ITA - A - AZANNA ITA
NUMBER OF GATES 37 35 37 35
START TIME
PLAS CODE COMPETITOR POINTS
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT FIS
TUTTI - FEMMINILE
101 6295742 LANI Simona 2002 ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE ) 6586 e e
102 6295821 VALENTINI Michelle 2002 ITA (CAM SClI CLUB ARE ) 4615 . e
103 6295665 AIUTI Beatrice 2001 ITA (CAB S.C. EUR AS ) 7698 e e
104 6295774 PALAMARA Gaia 2002 ITA (VE S.C. DRUSCIE ) 4476 e e e
105 6296364 CODALONGA Gabi 2004 ITA (AA ASV. Tz ) 66.72 s e e
106 6296089 FRISON Giulia 2003 ITA (VE SC GALLIO ) 63.30 e
107 6296299 VALLERIANI Giulia 2004 ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE ) 56.15 s e e
108 6296297 PISTILLI Federica 2004 ITA (CAB S.C. EUR AS ) 7120 e e
109 6296321 TRENTIN Giulia Maria 2004 ITA (VE SC 18 ) 7355 s e e
110 6295076 BRISTOT Rebecca 1999 ITA (VE SC TRICHIANA ) 62.78 e e
111 308361 SUGIMOTO Himaka 2003 JPN (JPN JPN ) 7119 e e
112 299363 ZENERE Asja 1996 ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE ) 1964 .
113 6295779 LAZZERI Elena 2002 ITA (TN VAL DI FIEMM ) 5476 s e e
114 308030 YOKOUCHI Maharu 2000 JPN (JPN JPN ) 50.82 e e e
115 156032 VODRAZKOVA Barbora 2003 CZE (CZE CZE ) 7352 s e e
116 6296322 COIN Maria Elena 2004 ITA (VE SC 18 ) 80.18 e
117 6296385 MANFROI Melissa 2004 ITA (VE SC TRICHIANA ) 9741 e e
118 6296367 CREMONESE Asia 2004 ITA (VE SC GALLIO ) 9995 L. e
119 6295995 BIASIZZO Valentina 2003 ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE ) 11366 e
120 6296036 CORBANESE Aurora 2003 ITA (VE SC TRICHIANA ) 12187 s e e
121 225855 BOMBERG Candice 2005 GBR (GBR GBR ) 15510 e e
122 705526 SROBOVA Katarina 2005 SVK (SVK SVK ) 159.02
123 6296535 PERERA Caterina 2005 ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE ) 19156 .
124 6296537 DE GASPERIN Jessica 2005 ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE ) 205.09 e
125 198442 RAMIERE Lison 2005 FRA (FRA FRA ) 22920 e e
126 465139 MAROSAN Andra 2004 ROU (ROU ROU ) 34157 e
127 198441 LAFORCE Hindy-Loo 2005 FRA (FRA FRA ) e e e
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PLAS
NUM

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

CODE
NUMBER

6293419
6294678
6293497
6294647
6294598
6294646
6294963
6294668
203059
6294523
6293177
10000024
6294979
6100575
6293154
6294927
6294870
6294981
6294270
240175
460155
10000344
10000348
10000296
10000495
460160
10000488
10000294
10000494
10000492
10000295
460169
460168
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COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

CASAGRANDE Tommaso
POSER Riccardo
BERNARDI Mattia
PERTILE Andrea
PIXNER Daniel
MUNARI Marco
SANELLI Paolo
CELLIE Alberto
STEINDL Tobias
GANDINI  Enrico
FILIPPI  Davide
BLASBICHLER Simon
PISCANEC Alessandro

PARK Oscar

CAMPOSILVAN Filippo
BUTTURINI Pietro

CAPUTO Lorenzo

TREVISAN Nicolo

BEGHINI Alessandro

BANYAI Attila

BARAN Val Vasile

SIEDER Lukas

LADURNER Tobias

POZZA Tiziano

LION Leonardo

DUMITRU Luca Viadimir

D APICE Kilian

GEMO Riccardo

TONDELLO Marco

NIOLA BEN ASSOU Vezio llya
PITTARELLO Lorenzo
MACARIE Filip

PRUNEA Alexandru

Lorenzo  Gio

2000
2003
2000
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2001
2003
1999
2004
2004
2004
1999
2004
2004
2004
2002
2005
2003
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

NAT

TUTTI - MASCHILE

ITA (VE S.C. DRUSCIE
ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE
ITA (CAE  TUTTO BIANCO
ITA (VE SC GALLIO

ITA (A RG WIPPTAL
ITA (VE SC GALLIO

ITA (CAM SCI CLUB ARE
ITA (CAE CUS. PARMA
GER (GER GER

ITA (VE sC 18

ITA (VE sC 18

ITA (AA  WINTERSPORTV
ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE
CAN (CAN  CAN

ITA (VE SC 2000 MASO
ITA (VE SC GALLIO

ITA (CAM SCl CLUB ARE
ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE
ITA (VE SC GALLIO
HUN (HUN  HUN

ROU (ROU ROU

ITA (A RG WIPPTAL
ITA (AA  AMATEURSPORT
ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE
ITA (VE SC GALLIO
ROU (ROU ROU

ITA (A  RG WIPPTAL
ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE
ITA (VE SC GALLIO

ITA (VE SC GALLIO

ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE
ROU (ROU ROU

ROU (ROU ROU

POINTS
FIS

41.15
61.67
54.13
109.70
57.63
75.94
75.36
58.21
74.23
81.99
48.08
89.91
88.62
93.66
66.42
110.47
111.39
117.26
118.48
118.55
141.58
167.44
189.20
195.98
209.72
211.82
214.79
231.41
250.74
283.57
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